
1 1

Type

U1000T

Baumuster

424.131

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

UNIMOGUNIMOGUNIMOGUNIMOG 150100508System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts
2.
99770997709977099770
071.555.070.501

50352503525035250352
000.491.0599

BM 424.131

1.
99768997689976899768
071.555.068.500


